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A000447224 BARNANA  SARDAR Female No  1  1 1 ST  11  289.75  98.00  91.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649861 BEDANTIKA  MANDAL Female No  2 2 UR  9  289.25  97.00  86.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772383 PIU  MONDAL Female No  3 3 UR  12  288.00  97.00  84.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250760 ZINNAT AMAN PARVIN Female No  4 4 UR  5  287.50  98.00  84.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417810 NAIRITA  RAY Female No  5  1 5 SC  18  286.75  97.00  88.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007858 NABAMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  6 6 UR  4  286.25  94.00  99.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282520 ASHA  DAS Female No  7 7 UR  12  284.50  96.00  80.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177414 PIU  DE Female No  8 8 UR  6  282.75  94.00  85.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035368 MANALI  CHATTERJEE Female No  9 9 UR  9  277.00  94.00  86.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920518 PROMITI  NASRIN Female No  10 10 UR  8  274.00  98.00  87.00  85.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554795 KONINIKA  BAIDYA Female No  11  2 11 SC  2  273.75  90.00  93.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944411 PAROMITA  SAHA Female No  12 12 UR  14  273.25  91.00  74.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000160539 ANWESHA  NANDY Female No  13 13 UR  2  272.75  92.00  87.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310090 ANWESHA  KARMAKAR Female No  14  1 14 OBC-B  7  272.75  91.00  90.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695591 RAIMA  SULTANA Female No  15 15 UR  22  272.00  92.00  82.00  80.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260310 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  16 16 UR  7  271.25  92.00  58.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211653 TANUSHREE  PAUL Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  11  270.50  90.00  91.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594417 DEBANJANA  BARIK Female No  18  3 18 OBC-B  2  268.50  90.00  80.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703058 RAINA  HOSSAIN Female No  19 19 UR  3  268.25  90.00  81.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054003 PRIYANJANA  BALLAV Female No  20 20 UR  22  268.00  91.00  81.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416575 SUTRISHNA  DAS Female No  21 21 UR  16  267.25  88.00  86.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569226 UPASONA  GHOSH Female No  22 22 UR  19  266.25  88.00  88.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387034 BYAPTI  NASKAR Female No  23 23 UR  4  265.25  87.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054010 SOUMILY  CHATTERJEE Female No  24 24 UR  7  264.25  90.00  84.00  63.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001397618 ISHITA  KAR Female No  25 25 UR  1  263.25  87.00  80.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899823 TRISHAGNI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  26 26 UR  2  262.25  90.00  66.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040480 ANANYA  PATRA Female Yes  27 27 UR  4  261.25  87.00  80.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764507 ANWESHA  DAS Female No  28  3 28 SC  2  260.50  90.00  73.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007503 SUMEKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  29 29 UR  11  259.25  84.00  99.00  87.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255735 SAMADRITA  DEY Female No  30 30 UR  5  258.75  88.00  82.00  73.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288240 JOYEE  DEY Female No  31 31 UR  1  258.00  90.00  70.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909469 SRIJITA  SAHA Female No  32 32 UR  16  255.25  84.00  96.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652499 ASHMITA  SAHA Female No  33 33 UR  9  255.00  86.00  80.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930287 JAYITA  RANA Female No  34  4 34 SC  3  255.00  84.00  56.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536592 TISTA  DEY Female No  35  4 35 OBC-B  2  255.00  83.00  81.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852275 BARNANE  SAHA Female No  36 36 UR  7  254.25  83.00  83.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001418251 DIPTIKA  HAZRA Female No  37  5 37 SC  9  253.00  84.00  86.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281755 SABARNIKA  DAS Female No  38 38 UR  5  251.75  83.00  84.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402982 SAYANI  PODDAR Female No  39  5 39 OBC-B  3  250.50  86.00  86.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207785 ANUSKA  MODAK Female No  40 40 UR  8  250.50  84.00  75.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163648 ANDRILA  HALDER Female No  41  6 41 SC  8  250.50  83.00  86.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145025 OISHI  BANERJEE Female No  42 42 UR  12  250.25  88.00  73.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013049 DIPALI  JANA Female No  43 43 UR  17  250.25  83.00  67.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169209 REKHA  DAS Female No  44  7 44 SC  12  250.00  82.00  84.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155328 PRIYA  DEWAN Female No  45  8 45 SC  5  249.25  82.00  90.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072515 PARAMA  MAITY Female No  46 46 UR  22  249.00  80.00  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140966 SHRIRUPA  ACHARYA Female No  47 47 UR  1  248.75  83.00  73.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060796 SUKANYA  CHANDRA Female No  48 48 UR  1  248.75  80.00  92.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002299887 ASMITA  BHOWMIK Female No  49 49 UR  22  248.50  83.00  79.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978801 MANAMI  BANERJEE Female No  50 50 UR  1  247.00  82.00  52.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094883 BRISHTI  PAUL Female No  51 51 UR  13  245.00  82.00  90.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472008 PUJA  GAYEN Female No  52  9 52 SC  2  244.75  82.00  62.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235327 ANKITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  53  6 53 OBC-B  14  244.00  81.00  90.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162549 SAYANTIKA  MAJEE Female No  54 54 UR  1  243.75  85.00  73.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101443 HRISHITA  SENGUPTA Female No  55 55 UR  1  243.00  84.00  82.00  59.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036483 RACHANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  56 56 UR  1  243.00  84.00  71.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799627 ARPITA  DAS Female No  57  10 57 SC  4  243.00  83.00  75.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409792 DIPA  BISWAS Female No  58 58 UR  6  243.00  81.00  50.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075414 SRIJANI SINGHA ROY Female No  59 59 UR  17  242.50  80.00  75.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879637 BROTI  BISWAS Female No  60  11 60 SC  14  242.00  81.00  72.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000197820 ANNAPURNA  DATTA Female No  61 61 UR  11  241.75  80.00  75.00  66.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466689 JAYANTI  DAS Female No  62 62 UR  16  241.00  82.00  78.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972560 ROSHNI  SEN Female No  63 63 UR  9  240.75  80.00  70.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868534 SANCHALI  MODAK Female No  64 64 UR  1  240.00  80.00  66.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197198 MADHUSHREE  BHUNIA Female No  65 65 UR  3  239.75  82.00  60.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871691 RUMANA  GOPE Female Yes  66 66 UR  3  239.75  80.00  74.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427270 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  67 67 UR  1  239.50  81.00  78.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051606 PRITI  BISWAS Female No  68 68 UR  20  239.50  76.00  86.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494008 ALIVA  NASKAR Female No  69  12 69 SC  1  239.25  82.00  60.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827079 ANKITA  MISRA Female No  70 70 UR  2  238.50  80.00  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103940 AINDRI  DAS Female No  71 71 UR  8  238.25  78.00  80.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560696 DEBASREE  MAHATA Female No  72  7 72 OBC-B  5  238.00  84.00  68.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002087918 JAYEETRI  PRAMANIK Female No  73 73 UR  14  238.00  80.00  93.00  87.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064418 POULAMI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  74 74 UR  1  237.75  82.00  74.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363875 ABHISMITA  DEY Female No  75 75 UR  2  237.50  82.00  81.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445071 GENIA  PANDIT Female No  76 76 UR  7  237.25  81.00  57.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174690 NISHA  HALDER Female No  77 77 UR  8  237.00  80.00  84.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349585 TANUFA  KHATUN Female No  78 78 UR  2  237.00  76.00  70.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447312 MOUSUMI  SINGH Female No  79 79 UR  2  236.75  80.00  68.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241477 SUPRIYA  SAMANTA RAY Female No  80 80 UR  1  236.00  80.00  80.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365443 BRISTI  ADHYA Female No  81 81 UR  1  235.75  81.00  83.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318235 DEYASINI  CHATTERJEE Female No  82 82 UR  2  235.75  80.00  67.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952700 KIRTIKA  DAS Female No  83  13 83 SC  13  234.75  77.00  88.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066400 RUPSA  DAS Female No  84  14 84 SC  22  234.25  81.00  81.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000076269 ANWESHA  AICH Female No  85 85 UR  1  233.25  81.00  60.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427011 PRAPTI  SARKAR Female No  86  15 86 SC  3  233.00  77.00  60.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630831 AERIN  CHOWDHURY Female No  87  1 87 OBC-A  10  232.00  76.00  82.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486921 SRISTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  88 88 UR  2  231.75  80.00  80.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174251 KOYEL  DAS Female No  89  16 89 SC  13  231.25  77.00  56.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219432 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  90  17 90 SC  8  230.50  78.00  61.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988058 SREETAMA  DAS Female No  91 91 UR  12  229.50  80.00  68.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260732 SAMAYITA  MONDAL Female No  92  1 92 EWS  1  229.50  76.00  61.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080166 BARNALI  BISWAS Female No  93  18 93 SC  4  229.25  77.00  80.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961397 KANINIKA  BAGCHI Female No  94 94 UR  6  228.75  80.00  64.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471779 SNEHA  PRAMANIK Female No  95 95 UR  12  228.00  75.00  64.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368022 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  96 96 UR  1  227.75  77.00  70.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001233123 KABITA  DINDA Female No  97 97 UR  2  227.00  77.00  62.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455771 MANALI  MONDAL Female No  98 98 UR  2  226.25  77.00  55.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384999 TANISHA  SAMADDAR Female No  99 99 UR  11  226.00  72.00  84.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071137 SYLVIA  DAS Female No  100 100 UR  1  225.50  77.00  72.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157816 RAJOSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  101 101 UR  21  225.00  80.00  72.00  66.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172866 BHAGYASHREE  DAS Female No  102 102 UR  16  225.00  80.00  64.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361111 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  103  8 103 OBC-B  1  225.00  74.00  71.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882162 SREEJONI  RAHA Female No  104 104 UR  11  225.00  70.00  81.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819416 PRITI  DAS Female No  105 105 UR  10  224.75  76.00  54.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044125 SARASWATI  HEMBRAM Female No  106  2 106 ST  24  224.50  81.00  46.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915558 MOUPRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  107 107 UR  1  224.50  73.00  61.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908419 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  108  19 108 SC  7  224.25  75.00  74.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000945171 DEBOISHI  MALLIK Female No  109  9 109 OBC-B  3  224.00  71.00  70.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638959 MEGHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  110 110 UR  3  223.75  76.00  73.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089415 FARHANA  KHATUN Female No  111 111 UR  6  223.75  74.00  56.00  53.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018705 PAYEL  SAMADDAR Female No  112  20 112 SC  3  223.75  74.00  47.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422629 RUPSHA  GHOSH Female No  113 113 UR  17  223.75  73.00  84.00  62.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425988 ISHIKA  DAS Female Yes  114 114 UR  2  223.75  73.00  80.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382095 SIKHA RANI MANNA Female No  115  10 115 OBC-B  9  223.25  75.00  62.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024058 SARAPRAVA  JANA Female No  116 116 UR  20  223.00  77.00  70.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011005 SRIJITA  BALA Female No  117 117 UR  10  222.75  78.00  73.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053054 SOMALI  KUNDU Female No  118 118 UR  1  222.75  77.00  61.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727780 ETOSHREE  SAHA Female No  119 119 UR  13  222.50  80.00  58.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154879 KOYEL  HAZRA Female No  120 120 UR  6  222.25  75.00  60.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bethune College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:08.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Bengali)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000062412 SAMPREETI  MODAK Female No  121 121 UR  1  221.75  76.00  53.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302158 SREYOSI  SINHA Female No  122 122 UR  7  221.50  77.00  57.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100306 DISHA  DEY Female No  123 123 UR  4  221.25  73.00  90.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456205 THITHI  SHARMA Female No  124 124 UR  4  221.00  72.00  66.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292488 RUBAINA  SIDDIKA Female No  125 125 UR  8  220.50  73.00  55.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226525 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  126 126 UR  6  220.25  74.00  72.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300188 DIYA  DUTTA Female No  127 127 UR  2  219.75  76.00  64.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969113 SNEHA  ROY Female No  128 128 UR  6  218.75  72.00  76.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415674 ARSHITA  MONDAL Female No  129 129 UR  5  218.00  75.00  54.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102081 SAYANIKA  BISWAS Female No  130  21 130 SC  11  217.75  73.00  71.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818543 SRIYA  CHOUDHURY Female No  131 131 UR  8  217.50  70.00  80.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375763 ANUKA  YASMIN Female No  132  2 132 OBC-A  16  217.25  67.00  80.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000702289 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  133 133 UR  4  216.50  73.00  65.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039710 AITIJHYA  BHUIN Female No  134  11 134 OBC-B  12  216.00  71.00  77.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364622 REKHA  KHATUN Female No  135  3 135 OBC-A  15  215.25  70.00  81.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357804 SK SAJEDA YASMIN Female No  136 136 UR  4  214.25  74.00  55.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361615 SAYANTINI  SAHA Female No  137 137 UR  4  214.25  70.00  71.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918055 KOUSHIKI  CHATTERJEE Female No  138 138 UR  1  213.25  70.00  57.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089756 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  139  4 139 OBC-A  17  212.75  71.00  74.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754449 ESITA  MANDAL Female No  140  22 140 SC  4  212.00  68.00  48.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392802 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  141 141 UR  6  210.50  72.00  64.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817670 ANANWITA  BATABYAL Female No  142 142 UR  17  210.50  70.00  73.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221212 ANANGSHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  143 143 UR  6  210.00  75.00  50.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037358 PURNIMA  HALDER Female No  144  23 144 SC  1  210.00  72.00  53.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bethune College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:08.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in 

(Bengali)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000010445 SHREYA  PRADHAN Female No  145 145 UR  3  209.75  74.00  75.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639761 AHANA ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  146 146 UR  4  209.25  67.00  68.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819404 CHITU  MISTRY Female No  147  24 147 SC  10  209.00  70.00  52.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510623 SONALI  MOI Female No  148  25 148 SC  7  208.25  73.00  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079991 SAUMOSREE  BHAUMIK Female No  149 149 UR  17  207.75  70.00  67.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005888 SUMANA  KULSI Female No  150  12 150 OBC-B  17  207.50  70.00  47.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491931 PRITI  CHELL Female No  151 151 UR  4  206.25  70.00  60.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147858 SHREYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  152 152 UR  3  205.75  71.00  50.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109584 SUPRITI  MANNA Female No  153 153 UR  4  205.25  70.00  59.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754495 RITOBRITA  PAL Female No  154 154 UR  6  203.00  63.00  80.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542741 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  155  13 155 OBC-B  1  202.25  70.00  55.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093292 DEBAMITA  DINDA Female No  156 156 UR  1  201.50  70.00  54.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001597201 SUBHASREE  CHOWDHURY Female No  157 157 UR  2  201.25  70.00  58.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138306 PIYASHA  NANDY Female No  158 158 UR  3  200.00  68.00  66.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165730 AISIKA  MANNA Female No  159 159 UR  10  199.00  66.00  67.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388539 MOU  GHOSH Female No  160  14 160 OBC-B  1  198.25  65.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748518 SUPARNA  MAITY Female No  161 161 UR  12  197.50  70.00  50.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312859 ANKITA  ASH Female No  162  15 162 OBC-B  15  195.75  66.00  72.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069406 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  163  26 163 SC  2  195.50  61.00  71.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299972 MANJU  MONDAL Female No  164 164 UR  14  195.25  68.00  51.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029202 DIYA  KABIRAJ Female No  165  27 165 SC  1  195.25  66.00  54.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574905 SANDEEPA  SHAW Female No  166 166 UR  12  194.00  65.00  64.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765968 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  167  28 167 SC  12  193.25  68.00  50.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553930 NANDINI  SARKAR Female No  168 168 UR  13  193.00  62.00  78.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000531281 PARNA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  169 169 UR  8  191.75  65.00  57.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862950 PUJA  HALDER Female No  170  29 170 SC  7  191.75  62.00  51.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925855 PALLABI  HALDER Female No  171  30 171 SC  20  191.00  65.00  53.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276256 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  172  3 172 ST  6  190.00  65.00  62.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048187 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  173  31 173 SC  1  189.25  63.00  56.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254171 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  174  4 174 ST  2  188.75  63.00  61.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125770 SRESTHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  175 175 UR  2  188.00  65.00  61.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209897 NANDINI  SAMANTA Female No  176 176 UR  1  187.25  63.00  55.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521001 NAYANITA  MAJUMDER Female No  177 177 UR  5  186.25  62.00  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862965 SHAMBHOBEE  

MUKHERJEE

Female No  178 178 UR  13  186.00  62.00  56.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262559 SUDESHNA  BHUIYA Female No  179  32 179 SC  2  185.75  60.00  73.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268534 APARNA  SARKAR Female No  180 180 UR  3  185.00  62.00  51.00  36.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A000158003 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  181  33 181 SC  5  184.50  66.00  41.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224784 SWETA  DAS Female No  182  34 182 SC  2  184.25  61.00  52.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708020 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  183  16 183 OBC-B  3  184.00  61.00  57.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337107 SILI  MANDI Female No  184  5 184 ST  6  183.75  61.00  46.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137625 POULAMI  JANA Female No  185 185 UR  14  183.75  60.00  70.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648452 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  186  35 186 SC  13  183.75  60.00  44.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384410 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  187  36 187 SC  25  183.25  60.00  55.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219594 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  188  37 188 SC  8  183.00  65.00  50.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107070 PIU  DEY Female No  189 189 UR  8  183.00  60.00  61.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298440 SANGITA  PANDEY Female No  190 190 UR  8  182.75  61.00  56.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350133 NEHA  SAHA Female No  191 191 UR  7  182.25  60.00  73.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149655 DEBJYOTI  DAS Female No  192 192 UR  19  181.25  61.00  62.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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A000034996 TANISHA  MAITY Female No  193 193 UR  2  180.75  62.00  55.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294995 KOYEL  SARKAR Female No  194 194 UR  1  180.00  60.00  51.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512209 OISHITRI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  195 195 UR  6  176.25  60.00  62.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838232 TINA  DAS Female No  196  38 196 SC  17  176.00  60.00  58.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091854 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  197  39 197 SC  4  175.00  60.00  55.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292424 SHARMILA  HANSDA Female No  198  6 198 ST  9  169.75  53.00  58.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453955 ROSHNI  MALLICK Female No  199  40 199 SC  6  163.25  56.00  50.00  28.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052676 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  200  41 200 SC  11  161.50  55.00  52.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121338 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  201  42 201 SC  6  161.25  54.00  43.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498415 DEBJANI  DALAI Female No  202  43 202 SC  3  161.00  52.00  50.00  39.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536285 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  203  44 203 SC  11  155.00  52.00  48.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367239 JAYA  NAIYA Female No  204  45 204 SC  23  148.00  46.00  48.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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A000035529 LABANI  NASKAR Female No  205  46 205 SC  4  146.25  50.00  44.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001630831 AERIN  CHOWDHURY Female No  87  1 1 OBC-A  10  232.00  76.00  82.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375763 ANUKA  YASMIN Female No  132  2 2 OBC-A  16  217.25  67.00  80.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364622 REKHA  KHATUN Female No  135  3 3 OBC-A  15  215.25  70.00  81.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089756 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  139  4 4 OBC-A  17  212.75  71.00  74.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Rule4
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A002310090 ANWESHA  KARMAKAR Female No  14  1 1 OBC-B  7  272.75  91.00  90.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211653 TANUSHREE  PAUL Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  11  270.50  90.00  91.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594417 DEBANJANA  BARIK Female No  18  3 3 OBC-B  2  268.50  90.00  80.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536592 TISTA  DEY Female No  35  4 4 OBC-B  2  255.00  83.00  81.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402982 SAYANI  PODDAR Female No  39  5 5 OBC-B  3  250.50  86.00  86.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235327 ANKITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  53  6 6 OBC-B  14  244.00  81.00  90.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560696 DEBASREE  MAHATA Female No  72  7 7 OBC-B  5  238.00  84.00  68.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361111 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  103  8 8 OBC-B  1  225.00  74.00  71.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945171 DEBOISHI  MALLIK Female No  109  9 9 OBC-B  3  224.00  71.00  70.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382095 SIKHA RANI MANNA Female No  115  10 10 OBC-B  9  223.25  75.00  62.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039710 AITIJHYA  BHUIN Female No  134  11 11 OBC-B  12  216.00  71.00  77.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005888 SUMANA  KULSI Female No  150  12 12 OBC-B  17  207.50  70.00  47.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001542741 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  155  13 13 OBC-B  1  202.25  70.00  55.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388539 MOU  GHOSH Female No  160  14 14 OBC-B  1  198.25  65.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312859 ANKITA  ASH Female No  162  15 15 OBC-B  15  195.75  66.00  72.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708020 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  183  16 16 OBC-B  3  184.00  61.00  57.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001417810 NAIRITA  RAY Female No  5  1 1 SC  18  286.75  97.00  88.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554795 KONINIKA  BAIDYA Female No  11  2 2 SC  2  273.75  90.00  93.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764507 ANWESHA  DAS Female No  28  3 3 SC  2  260.50  90.00  73.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930287 JAYITA  RANA Female No  34  4 4 SC  3  255.00  84.00  56.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418251 DIPTIKA  HAZRA Female No  37  5 5 SC  9  253.00  84.00  86.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163648 ANDRILA  HALDER Female No  41  6 6 SC  8  250.50  83.00  86.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169209 REKHA  DAS Female No  44  7 7 SC  12  250.00  82.00  84.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155328 PRIYA  DEWAN Female No  45  8 8 SC  5  249.25  82.00  90.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472008 PUJA  GAYEN Female No  52  9 9 SC  2  244.75  82.00  62.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799627 ARPITA  DAS Female No  57  10 10 SC  4  243.00  83.00  75.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879637 BROTI  BISWAS Female No  60  11 11 SC  14  242.00  81.00  72.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494008 ALIVA  NASKAR Female No  69  12 12 SC  1  239.25  82.00  60.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000952700 KIRTIKA  DAS Female No  83  13 13 SC  13  234.75  77.00  88.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066400 RUPSA  DAS Female No  84  14 14 SC  22  234.25  81.00  81.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427011 PRAPTI  SARKAR Female No  86  15 15 SC  3  233.00  77.00  60.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174251 KOYEL  DAS Female No  89  16 16 SC  13  231.25  77.00  56.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219432 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  90  17 17 SC  8  230.50  78.00  61.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080166 BARNALI  BISWAS Female No  93  18 18 SC  4  229.25  77.00  80.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908419 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  108  19 19 SC  7  224.25  75.00  74.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018705 PAYEL  SAMADDAR Female No  112  20 20 SC  3  223.75  74.00  47.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102081 SAYANIKA  BISWAS Female No  130  21 21 SC  11  217.75  73.00  71.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754449 ESITA  MANDAL Female No  140  22 22 SC  4  212.00  68.00  48.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037358 PURNIMA  HALDER Female No  144  23 23 SC  1  210.00  72.00  53.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819404 CHITU  MISTRY Female No  147  24 24 SC  10  209.00  70.00  52.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000510623 SONALI  MOI Female No  148  25 25 SC  7  208.25  73.00  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069406 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  163  26 26 SC  2  195.50  61.00  71.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029202 DIYA  KABIRAJ Female No  165  27 27 SC  1  195.25  66.00  54.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765968 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  167  28 28 SC  12  193.25  68.00  50.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862950 PUJA  HALDER Female No  170  29 29 SC  7  191.75  62.00  51.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925855 PALLABI  HALDER Female No  171  30 30 SC  20  191.00  65.00  53.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048187 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  173  31 31 SC  1  189.25  63.00  56.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262559 SUDESHNA  BHUIYA Female No  179  32 32 SC  2  185.75  60.00  73.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158003 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  181  33 33 SC  5  184.50  66.00  41.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224784 SWETA  DAS Female No  182  34 34 SC  2  184.25  61.00  52.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648452 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  186  35 35 SC  13  183.75  60.00  44.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384410 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  187  36 36 SC  25  183.25  60.00  55.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000219594 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  188  37 37 SC  8  183.00  65.00  50.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838232 TINA  DAS Female No  196  38 38 SC  17  176.00  60.00  58.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091854 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  197  39 39 SC  4  175.00  60.00  55.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453955 ROSHNI  MALLICK Female No  199  40 40 SC  6  163.25  56.00  50.00  28.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052676 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  200  41 41 SC  11  161.50  55.00  52.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121338 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  201  42 42 SC  6  161.25  54.00  43.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498415 DEBJANI  DALAI Female No  202  43 43 SC  3  161.00  52.00  50.00  39.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536285 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  203  44 44 SC  11  155.00  52.00  48.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367239 JAYA  NAIYA Female No  204  45 45 SC  23  148.00  46.00  48.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035529 LABANI  NASKAR Female No  205  46 46 SC  4  146.25  50.00  44.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000447224 BARNANA  SARDAR Female No  1  1 1 ST  11  289.75  98.00  91.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044125 SARASWATI  HEMBRAM Female No  106  2 2 ST  24  224.50  81.00  46.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276256 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  172  3 3 ST  6  190.00  65.00  62.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254171 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  174  4 4 ST  2  188.75  63.00  61.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337107 SILI  MANDI Female No  184  5 5 ST  6  183.75  61.00  46.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292424 SHARMILA  HANSDA Female No  198  6 6 ST  9  169.75  53.00  58.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: EWS
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A001260732 SAMAYITA  MONDAL Female No  92  1 1 EWS  1  229.50  76.00  61.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


